
class rider_name horse_name place score purse
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Makayla Quinn Lil azure Lena 1D - 1st 15.529 $38.00
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Karsyn West Midge 1D - 2nd 16.042 $31.00
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Monnee Jo McCoin Pepper 1D - 3rd 16.416 $24.00
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Sydney Bruce Apollo 1D - 4th 16.479 $17.00
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Millee McCoin Hammy 1D - 5th 16.678 $10.00
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Ryder Johns Oliver 1D - 6th 19.123
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Isabell Rosebrook Scoot 1D - 7th 20.032
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Chancy Jo Akins Chubbs 1D - 8th 20.658
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Monnee Jo McCoin Hammer 1D - 9th 24.257
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 10th 25.68
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Bailey Brown Lily 1D - 11th 29.193
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday Alexandra Block Blue 1D - 12th 46.209

 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Skye Miller Judge Robin Hood 1D - 1st 13.887 $302.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kelsie Miller DMR Miss N Dryfire 1D - 2nd 14.241 $251.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Sammy 1D - 3rd 14.243 $201.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 1D - 4th 14.345 $151.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 5th 14.352 $101.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kennedy Buckner Scandal 2D - 1st 14.398 $271.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Cassidy Clark Dew 2D - 2nd 14.425 $226.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Skye Miller DMR I’m Kinda Special 2D - 3rd 14.452 $181.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 2D - 4th 14.484 $136.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Shandie Britt Shine the Rest 2D - 5th 14.508 $90.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Hilary Imhof Mscashinfrenchman 2D - 6th 14.517
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) 2D - 7th 14.535
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kelsie Miller DMR Famed by Fire 2D - 8th 14.546
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lion 2D - 9th 14.623
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 2D - 10th 14.665
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Skye Miller Judged By My Fame 2D - 11th 14.711
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 2D - 12th 14.752
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 2D - 13th 14.776
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Sherie Britt Bedda Bea Cash 2D - 14th 14.808
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Jessica Lewis Bogies French Payday 2D - 15th 14.819
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 1st 14.911 $231.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 3D - 2nd 14.999 $193.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Savannah Greenfield Lexie 3D - 3rd 15.018 $154.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 3D - 4th 15.045 $116.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Vickie Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 5th 15.07 $77.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia 3D - 6th 15.074
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 3D - 7th 15.123
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 3D - 8th 15.195
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kelsie Miller Sure Fire Cash 3D - 9th 15.214
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 3D - 10th 15.249
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Sue Gibbs A French BiankusStar (Liberty) 3D - 11th 15.262
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Dominique Hart RBR Dark Frenchman 3D - 12th 15.294
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 3D - 13th 15.381
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 14th 15.382
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Bailey Knirk Dash of a Guy 3D - 15th 15.386
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kayde Akins Firen High On PG 4D - 1st 15.397 $201.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday TIFFANEE R LEWIS Bogies Gotcha Girl 4D - 2nd 15.41 $168.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Ruby Snider Anjo 4D - 3rd 15.413 $134.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 4D - 4th 15.501 $101.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Mecarte Cook Josey 4D - 5th 15.518 $67.00
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kim Kammenzind Perks Winnin Chex 4D - 6th 15.553
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kristi Werner Kowboy 4D - 7th 15.576
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday April Courtney Addy 4D - 8th 15.618
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Shawn Massey Bogiesrequestforfame 4D - 9th 15.659
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 4D - 10th 15.705
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Cheyenne Rosenberg LMP Lucky Stetson 4D - 11th 15.755
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 4D - 12th 15.842
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 4D - 13th 15.892
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Tayler Jo Sherman Shesa Easy Judge 4D - 14th 15.927
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Karsyn West Midge 4D - 15th 16.042
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Joy Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 4D - 16th 16.133
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 4D - 17th 16.267
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Cassidy Clark Black Jack 4D - 18th 16.337
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 4D - 19th 16.582
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 20th 16.663
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Ashtyn West Megan the Stallion 4D - 21st 17.045
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Gretchen Miller Illegal Fling 4D - 22nd 17.139
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 4D - 23rd 17.309



 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 4D - 24th 17.522
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 25th 17.903
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Leilani Lane Quadra Bon Bon 4D - 26th 18.561
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Kelsie Miller Guyz sis 99.999 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Abigail Martin Bob 99.999 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Stevie Rae Willis Blackie 99.999 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Libby Lewis Bogies FlashinFalcon 919.040 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire 919.330 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 919.334 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 919.958 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Stevie Rae Willis Lamar 920.110 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Dayna Laroue ChipsPepyMintPatti 920.475 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Erin Overbay Sky Lake 920.493 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Savana Winstead Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 920.573 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Mecarte Cook BAPH Bunny Sun Socks 921.009 No Time
 4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 936.645 No Time

Futurity 2D Roll  , Sunday Kelsie Miller DMR Miss N Dryfire 1D - 1st 14.241 $88.00
Futurity 2D Roll  , Sunday Skye Miller DMR I’m Kinda Special 1D - 2nd 14.452
Futurity 2D Roll  , Sunday Vickie Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 3rd 15.07
Futurity 2D Roll  , Sunday Sue Gibbs A French BiankusStar (Liberty) 2D - 1st 15.262 $59.00
Futurity 2D Roll  , Sunday Kayde Akins Firen High On PG 2D - 2nd 15.397
Futurity 2D Roll  , Sunday Kim Kammenzind Perks Winnin Chex 2D - 3rd 15.553
Futurity 2D Roll  , Sunday Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 2D - 4th 15.842

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 1D - 1st 14.999 $65.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Savannah Greenfield Lexie 1D - 2nd 15.018
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 1D - 3rd 15.249
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 1D - 4th 15.381
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Ruby Snider Anjo 1D - 5th 15.413
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 2D - 1st 15.892 $59.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Tayler Jo Sherman Shesa Easy Judge 2D - 2nd 15.927
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 1st 16.663 $44.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 2nd 17.903
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Leilani Lane Quadra Bon Bon 4D - 3rd 18.561
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Abigail Martin Bob 1099.999 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday Savana Winstead Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 1920.573 No Time

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only , Sunday Sherie Britt Bedda Bea Cash 1D - 1st 14.808 $22.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only , Sunday Shawn Massey Bogiesrequestforfame 2D - 1st 15.659 $20.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only , Sunday Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1936.645 No Time

OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 1st 14.623 $35.00
OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 1D - 2nd 17.903

OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 1D - 1st 14.999 $28.00
OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1919.958 No Time

OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday Vickie Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 1st 15.07 $63.00
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday April Courtney Addy 1D - 2nd 15.618 $38.00
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday Cheyenne Rosenberg LMP Lucky Stetson 1D - 3rd 15.755 $25.00
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 1D - 4th 15.842
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 1D - 5th 15.892
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 1D - 6th 16.267
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 1D - 7th 16.582
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 1D - 8th 17.903
OBRA $1000 Roll Only  , Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1919.334 No Time

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 1D - 1st 15.123 $49.00
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday Sue Gibbs A French BiankusStar (Liberty) 1D - 2nd 15.262 $29.00
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday Joy Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 1D - 3rd 16.133 $20.00
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 1D - 4th 16.663
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday Gretchen Miller Illegal Fling 1D - 5th 17.139
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday Leilani Lane Quadra Bon Bon 1D - 6th 18.561
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday Abigail Martin Bob 99.999 No Time



4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Sammy 1D - 1st 14.243 $76.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 1D - 2nd 14.345 $50.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 3rd 14.352
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 4th 14.484
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Hilary Imhof Mscashinfrenchman 1D - 5th 14.517
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) 1D - 6th 14.535
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 1D - 7th 14.665
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 2D - 1st 14.776 $68.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 2D - 2nd 14.911 $45.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 2D - 3rd 14.999
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Savannah Greenfield Lexie 2D - 4th 15.018
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Vickie Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 2D - 5th 15.07
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Dominique Hart RBR Dark Frenchman 3D - 1st 15.294 $58.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 3D - 2nd 15.381 $39.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 3rd 15.382
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Kim Kammenzind Perks Winnin Chex 3D - 4th 15.553
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Cheyenne Rosenberg LMP Lucky Stetson 4D - 1st 15.755 $50.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 4D - 2nd 15.842 $34.00
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 4D - 3rd 15.892
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 4th 16.663
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 5th 17.903
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1919.334 No Time
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1919.958 No Time
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY  , Sunday Erin Overbay Sky Lake 1920.493 No Time


